Division: 16CLASSIC
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Team

DAN SHORAGA-ADAM
EGGERSTEN

PAUL LESAULNIER-LANCE
FANCHER

JERRY WALKER-BOB
ATCHISON

JEREMY MULL-MATT WOLFE
MIKE BLACK-PENNY BLACK

TOMMY BURNS-DARREN
FRAZIER

NEIL MCCORD-BRENNON
MCCORD

LARRY MOREHEAD-JEFF
STROUD

DEREK OWEN-JUSTIN
BERGER

GREG COLEMAN-TRAVIS
GILLETT

BUTCH JONES-SHERRI
GORDON

GREG HIRSCH-DALE RENTH
DONNIE DILL-JUICE WRIGHT
TYSON RYAN-JASON RYAN

RUSTY PARKER-DENNY
STOKES

CHAD DIEDRICH-MARK
CAMERON

TERRY HOLSAPPLE-TERRY
RODEBAUGH

ARCHIE ESLINGER-RYAN
MURPHY

ANTHONY J. BALDING
JR-ANTHONY T. BALDING SR.

JOE KREKE- RICHARD DUST

JOHN WRIGHT-STEVE
ENGLUM

RAY CORTIVO-MICHAEL
CORTIVO

JEFF SCRIMAGER-WAYNE
SHAW

ALAN METJE-AARON MAYS

LEROY MCDUFFIE-JAY
PETERSON

CRAIG SUTTON-DAN SUTTON

Illini Team Trail

Team Tournament Results

Day 2 2016 Classic

9/30-10/01/2016 Paducah KY

Boat# Team#
300

107

124

143
103
301

136

230

307

250

214

125
257
159
303

105

114

305

115

211
235

104

224

163
109

134

Fish
5/5

5/5

5/5

5/ 5
5/ 5
4/ 4

4/ 4

5/5

5/5

5/5

4/ 4

5/ 4
4/ 4
4/ 4
5/ 5

3/3

3/3

5/5

2/ 2

2/ 2
2/2

2/2

2/2

2/2
1/1

1/1

Wagt
17.12

1451
14.21

12.15
11.90
11.39

11.15
11.15
8.60
8.43
8.15

8.62
7.22
7.08
5.77

5.18
5.05
4.89
4.80

4.40
3.70

3.57
3.52

3.35
2.88

1.23

Pnlty

.50

Bonus

B/F
4.27

5.04
3.48
3.82

5.18

4.22

4.19

3.55

2.88

1.23

Total
17.12

14.51

14.21

12.15
11.90
11.39

11.15

11.15

8.60

8.43

8.15

8.12
7.22
7.08
5.77

5.18

5.05

4.89

4.80

4.40
3.70

3.57

3.52

3.35
2.88

1.23
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Division: 16CLASSIC
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Team

ED WASYLENKO-ELIZABETH
WASYLENKO

GREG HARKINS-JACK
MONTGOMERY

SHANE HASLETT-JACOB
HARTKE

DENNIS ROBBIN-JASON
PARSONS

Illini Team Trail
Team Tournament Results
Day 2 2016 Classic
9/30-10/01/2016 Paducah KY

Boat# Team#
242

209

229

310

Teams Fished: 30
Total Fish Weighed: 96
Total Fish Released: 95 ( 99%)
Total Fish Weight: 201.21

Fish
1/1

Wagt Pnlty Bonus
1.19

.00
.00

.00

Hours Fished:

Average Weight / Fish:
Average #Fish / Team:
Average Weight / Team:

B/F
1.19

2.10
3.20
6.49

Total
1.19

.00

.00

.00

Federation#:

YTDB

Points
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